High-frequency Mouth
Simulator
Use of Hifh-frequency Mouth Simulator
High frequency Mouth simulator can accurately generate
high frequency sound signal, which plays an important
role in the research scene with special requirements for
high frequency sound. For example, in the field of
acoustic testing, it can effectively detect the response

Weight 1.45kg
Connector BNC
Ordering Information
Consisting of
Mouth Simulator CRY3603 Hifh-frequency Mouth
Simulator
Cable BL5001  BNC to BNC Cable /1.6m
Related Products
CRY3602 Mouth Simulator with built-in 20W power
amplifier
CRY3605 Low Distortion Mouth Simulator
CRY3611 CRY3611 Reference sound sourceOptional Accessories
Electroacoustic Analyzer CRY6151B  Electroacoustic
Analyzer
MRP: Mouth Reference Point
Tel: +86-571-88225128